LECHT BAIRNS 2010 RESULTS:

Note: the total time presented below is based on the best 2 runs out of 3.

GIRLS 99/00

1. Rhona Price 1:23.06 Winner of Colquehonnie Salver
2. Abigail Douglas 1:24.39

3. Emma Williams 1:26.22

BOYS 99/00

1. Scott Buchan 1:16.15 Winner of Lecht Bairns Cup
2. Alasdair Sandland 1:19.46

3. Tom Crockart 1:20.05

GIRLS 01/02

1. Morven Robertson 1:34.65 Winner of 96/97 Girls Trophy
2. Louise Sandland 1:36.38

3. Morven Douglas 1:42.93

BOYS 01/02

1. Owen Vinter 1:20.48 Winner of 96/97 Boys Trophy
2. Jacob Emery 1:22.72

3. Joe Christey 1:30.56

GIRLS 03 & Later

1. Shona Rankin 1:48.90
2. Sophie Presslie 1:55.00

BOYS 03 & Later

1. Harry Cosham 1:31.83
2. Lucas Henderson 1:33.13
3. Jamie Sandland 1:46.94

The Race Organisers would like to thank the Lecht Ski Centre who kindly sponsored this event.



Lecht Bairns - 23 Jan 2010 - Results

Category Sex

Bairns 1

24 January 2010

Bib

45
38
41
35
33
34
46
39
47
42
40

67
57
56
62
61
65
64
68
71
70
54
69
55
63
53
60
51
50
52
58
59

Forename Surname

Rhona Price
Abigail Douglas
Emma Williams
Rachel Brown

Hannah  Gray

Jessica Presslie
Ruby Still
Ailsa Lawrence

Rachael Morrison
Kathleen Ray

Amy Hamilton

Scott Buchan
Alasdair  Sandland
Tom Crockart
David Christey
Corrie McBain
Mason Ferebee

Jonathon Bingham

Scott Williams
Lewis Livingstone
Lloyd Chapman
Kieran Troup

Stuart Waitt

Scott Wait
Hamish Farquhrson
Graeme  Campbell
Connor Douglas
Arran Milne
Angus Marden
Cameron McFadden
George Kerr

Henry Kerr

YoB

1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Club

GSR

MuUC
SSC

GDN
ASC

GDN
GDN
BRM
GDN
GDN
GDN

CSC
GSR
CSC
MuUC
SSC
SSE
BWP
SSC
SSC
GRV
GDN
SSC
SSC
BRM
GDN
GDN
BRM
MuC
CSC
SSC
SSC

Run 1

41.53
42.32
42.45
42.70
43.54
43.47
46.05
45.89
48.13
56.19
57.40

37.45
38.83
39.34
40.69
41.65
40.54
41.47
42.31
42.83
43.24
42.93
44.99
44.73
44.68
45.21
45.94
46.03
47.38
48.10
51.66
55.52

Run 2

41.53
42.07
43.77
44.17
43.89
44.28
45.28
46.11
50.19
55.79
59.35

38.70
40.63
40.78
40.84
41.70
43.54
42.79
44.86
42.99
45.35
46.86
47.10
47.34
46.74
47.33
46.71
48.47
47.56
50.47
52.85
55.88

Run 3 Best 2
41.61 01:23.06
43.55 01:24.39
44,58 01:26.22
44.83 01:26.87
46.05 01:27.43
44,19 01:27.66
46.41 01:31.33
47.46 01:32.00
49.65 01:37.78
57.11 01:51.98

01:00.93 01:56.75
40.14 01:16.15
41.47 01:19.46
40.71  01:20.05
41.31 01:21.53
42,92 01:23.35
51.72 01:24.08
43.03 01:24.26
42.36 01:24.67
43.66 01:25.82
43,55 01:26.79
44.67 01:27.60
45.46 01:30.45
45.77 01:30.50
46.44 01:31.12
49.63 01:32.54
48.16 01:32.65
49.22  01:34.50
48.44 01:34.94
49.61 01:37.71

DNS 01:44.51
DNS 01:51.40
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Category Sex Bib

Bairns 2

12
13
10
11

27
29
17
18
19
23
30
25
28
20
24
22
26
16

Bairns 3

24 January 2010

Forename Surname

Morven
Louise
Morven

Beth

Owen
Jacob
Joe
Nicholas
William
Callum
Tommy
Cameron
Ruaraidh
Rory
Cameron
Max

Jack

Keir

Shona

Sophie

Harry
Lucas

Jamie

Robertson
Sandland
Douglas

Whatford

Vinter
Emery
Christey
Bingham
Gray
Cook
Cockburn
Lawrence
Duncan Stirling
Cameron
Bain
Provan
Morrison

Robb

Rankin

Presslie

Cosham
Henderson

Sandland

YoB

2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002

2003
2003

2003
2003
2003

Club

GSR
GSR
GDN
GDN

GSR
CHL
MuC
BWP
ASC
CSC
ASC
BRM
GDN
ASC
GDN
CsC
GDN
SSC

CSC
GDN

GRB
CHL
GSR

Run 1

47.50
47.09
51.03
50.99

40.29
40.51
45.94
45.01
49.00
47.97
48.70
48.45
50.63
53.31
55.07
54.91
54.12
57.90

54.31
58.09

46.80
46.45
53.18

Run 2

47.15
49.29
51.90
52.81

40.55
42.71
44.62
46.73
49.34
50.73
50.27
50.83
51.43
54.50
53.51
53.71
57.26
55.95

54.59
57.47

45.03
46.68
53.76

Run 3 Best 2
48.69 01:34.65
50.88 01:36.38
54.40 01:42.93
52.05 01:43.04
40.19 01:20.48
42.21 01:22.72
46.95 01:30.56
47.83 01:31.74
55.08 01:38.34
51.82 01:38.70
51.48 01:38.97
52.85 01:39.28
53.36 01:42.06
56.99 01:47.81
57.63 01:48.58
55.56 01:48.62
59.85 01:51.38
59.03 01:53.85
58.33 01:48.90
57.53 01:55.00
46.84 01:31.83
48.50 01:33.13
55.89 01:46.94
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